
2026 BUFFALO BILLS

INTERCEPTIONS ROLLS ROLLS

11-15

16, 21-24

25-26, 31-33

34-36, 41

42-45

46, 51

52-53

Deommodore Lenoir 54-55

56

61-62

63

64

65

66

Punting Team

D11 O11 O11

D10 O10 O10

D9 O9 O9

D8 O8 O8

D7 O7 O7

D6 O6 O6

D5 O5 O5

D4 O4 O4

D3 O3 O3

D2 O2 O2

D1 O1 O1

Place Kick Defense

D11 O11 D11

D10 O10 D10

D9 O9 D9

D8 O8 D8

D7 O7 D7

D6 O6 D6

D5 O5 D5

D4 O4 D4

D3 O3 D3

D2 O2 D2

D1 O1 D1

Alontae Taylor

Grover Stewart

Rayshawn Jenkins

Byron Young

Gregory Rousseau

Zaire Franklin

Ed Oliver

SACKS

Terrel Bernard Andrew Van Ginkel

Trevon Diggs DeForest Buckner

Zaire Franklin Deatrich Wise Jr.

Josh Metellus

Keisean Nixon

11-13

14-16

21-23

24-26

31-33

34-36

41-42

43-44

Brandon Jones

Julian Love

Andrew Van Ginkel

45-46

Malik Hooker

Keisean Nixon

51-52

53

Justin Reid

Kickoff Team Kickoff Return Team

Patrick Queen

Drue Tranquil

Terrel Bernard

Rachaad White Keisean Nixon Rachaad White

Jaylen Waddle Jerome Ford Devin Singletary

Evan McPherson Malik Hooker AJ Cole III

DeForest Buckner DeForest Buckner DeForest Buckner

Patrick Queen Patrick Queen Patrick Queen

Malik Hooker Rachaad White Jaylen Waddle

Cole Kmet Jaylen Waddle Jake Ferguson

Joel Bitonio Joel Bitonio Joel Bitonio

Kolton Miller Cole Kmet

Punt Return Team Place Kicking Team

Drue Tranquill Drue Tranquill Drue Tranquill

Deatrich Wise Jr. Deatrich Wise Jr. Deatrich Wise Jr.

Cole Kmet

Devin Singletary Malik Hooker Rayshawn Jenkins

Rachaad White AJ Cole III Alontae Taylor

Keisean Nixon Evan McPherson Malik Hooker

Brandon Codrington Rachaad White Jaylen Waddle 

Jake Ferguson Jake Ferguson Cole Kmet

Deatrich Wise Jr. Deatrich Wise Jr. Aaron Brewer

Joel Bitonio Joel Bitonio Joel Bitonio

Patrick Queen Patrick Queen Drue Tranquill

Drue Tranquill Drue Tranquill Deatrich Wise Jr.

Jaylen Waddle Jaylen Waddle DeForest Buckner

DeForest Buckner DeForest Buckner Patrick Queen


